T IC LR CIECINE]

NAGALAND UN[VERSI'Q;

(ﬁwzmmwﬁﬁwww.mss%m

(A Central University established

No.NU/EXAM/PROF-4/2024-

The details of Examination Routine fo
Nagaland Institute of Medical Sciences

by an Act of Parlia

T, R : geReter

s 2
Hqrs: Lumami, Dist. Zunheboto (Nagaland), Pin

U

ment No.35 of 1989)

fTHIE — 798627

Code — 798627

landuniversity.ac.in

ATATEE / Website : www.naga y

Dated Lumami, the 6" August 2025
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r MBBS 1* an
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d 2" Pprofessional Examination 2025 at
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Theory
Date Day ) Name of Paper
111.09.2025 | Thursday ~Anatomy Paper-I
12.09.2025 Friday Anatomy Paper-I1
15.09.2025 Monday Physiology Paper-1
l§.09.2025 Tuesday Physiology Paper-II
18.09.%025 Thursday Biochemistry Paper-1
19.09.2025 Friday Biochemistry Paper-II
Practical
Date Day _ Name of Paperf
Anatomy-Group A
23092025 |  Tuesday Physiology-Group B
Biochemistry-Group C
Anatomy-Group B
24.09.2025 | Wednesday Physiology-Group C
Biochemistry-Group A
Anatomy-Group C
25.09.2025 Thursday Physiology-Group A
Biochemistry-Group B
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Date " Day Name of Paper
25.08.2025 Monday Pathology Paper-]
26.08.2025 Tuesday Pathology Paper-11
28.08.2025 Thursday Microbiology Paper-1
29.08.2025 Friday Microbiology Paper-11
01.09.2025 Monday Pharmacology Paper-I
02.09.2025 Tuesday Pharmacology Paper-11

Practical
Date Day Name of Paper -

Pathology-Group A
09.09.2025 Tuesday Microbiology-Group B
Pharmacology-Group C

Pathology-Group B
10.09.2025 Wednesday Microbiology-Group C
Pharmacology-Group A

Pathology-Group C
11.09.2025 Thursday Microbiology-Group A

Pharmacology-Group B

No.NU/EXAM/PROF-4/2024- 14 &

Copy to :-

1.

Sd/-
(Yanrenthung Ezung)
Controller of Examinations
Dated Lumami, the 6™ August 2025

The Assistant Registrar O/o V.C , Nagaland University, Lumami for information of

the V.C.

The Director cum I?ean Nagaland Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Kohima
The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami with a request to upload

the routine in the NU Website.

Office Copy.

i
o4
(Medongu Chirhah)

Asst. Registrar (Exams)
Assistant Registrar (EXams)

Nagaland University
Hars. Lumam
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